
Sl. No. Tender No. Description

Mode of 
Tender 

(ELT/GEM
/ST/ADVT)

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

Single / Two 
bid

Last date of 
receipt of tender

No. Of 
tenders 
received

No of 
parties 

qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

No of 
parties not 
qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer

Contract / 
PO No

Contract / PO 
Date

Name of 
Contractor, 

Place

Value of contract 
(Rs.) (Excluding 
Taxes & Duties)

Scheduled date of  
completion of 
supplies /delivery

Integrity Pact 
signed 

(Yes / No)

1 047 AUTOBILLET GRINDING 
MACHINE

LIMITED 
TENDER

14-Jun-23 Two 07-Jul-23 4 3 1 Yes 18230058 10-May-24
N S ENGINEERING 

CO PVT LTD
11100000 within 5 Months of 

PO placement
YES

2 391
MODIFICATION OF 

ELECTRODE REGULATION 
SYSTEM OF EAF 20TON

OPEN 
TENDER

7-Oct-23 Two 10-Nov-23 2 2 0 Yes 18240015 10-May-24
EASTERN METEC 

PVT LTD
10981575

Within 8 month from 
PO date. E&C: within 2 
months from the date 

of site handover.

YES

3 148 25/5TX9M SPAN DG GANTRY 
CRANE

LIMITED 
TENDER 13-Oct-23 Two 12-Dec-23 3 2 1 Yes 4240007 20-May-24

GRIP ENGINEERS 
(P) LIMITED 12740310

For Supply: Within 6 
Months om the date of 

placement of PO.
For E&C: Within 45 days 

from the date of site 
handover. 

YES

4 188
REROUTING OF UTILITY PIPE 
LINE FROM TITANIUM SHOP 

TO FORGE SHOP

LIMITED 
TENDER

20-Dec-23 Two 12-Jan-24 4 4 0 Yes 21240004 22-May-24 S YADAGIRI 1240000
4 months from the 

date of site 
Clearance

NA

5 187

FABRICATION, ERECTION & 
COMMISSIONING OF UTILITY 

PIPE LINES TO WPM SHED 
EXTENSION

LIMITED 
TENDER

20-Dec-23 Two 19-Jan-24 4 4 0 Yes 21240006 22-May-24
SHYAM 

ENGINEERINGS
1099500

4 months from the 
date of site 
Clearance

NA

6 540

Supply of 11KV (UE) HT 
Power cable & Laying in 

Underground to old Forge 
Load Centre Substation.

OPEN 
TENDER 11-Jan-24 Two 13-Feb-24 5 5 0 Yes 19240001 24-May-24

TANGERINE 
NETWORKS 

PRIVATE LTD
2079150

For Supply: Within 03 
Months from the date 

of Purchase Order.
For Service: Within 01 

Month from the date of 
issue of Site Clearance.  

NA

7 4467062
Procurement of 400Amps DC 
TIG Welding Machine, Make: 

Miller, Model Maxstar 400
GEM 11-Jan-24 Two 27-Feb-24 3 3 0 Yes 28240008 28-May-24 Saanvi Enterprises 1062000 26-Aug-24 NA

8 4574707
SUPPLY OF MANGANESE 

METAL POWDER
GEM 03-02-2024 Two 11-03-2024 6 4 2 yes 28241002 03-May-24

JAYESH 
INDUSTRIES LTD., 1034000 27-Aug-24 NA

9 4689092
supply of stabilised ferro 

silicon powder
GEM 26-02-2024 Two 05-03-2024 1 1 0 yes 28241003 03-May-24

JAYESH 
INDUSTRIES LTD., 676500 28-Aug-24 NA

10 247 Supply of UHMWPE soft & 
Hard Armour Panels

SINGLE 19-03-2024 single 29-03-2024 1 1 0 yes R54241001 16-May-24 M. S. Textiles 2017100 29-Aug-24 NA

11 56 Supply of K1Composite 
Laminate

LIMITED 
TENDER 03-07-2023 Two 04-08-2023 2 1 1 yes 28241004 18-May-24

PERMALI 
WALLACE,

225536586 11-02-2025 YES

12 133 SUPPLY OF DMR 1700 SINGLE 22-09-2023 single 06-01-2024 1 1 0 yes 28241005 18-May-24

ARCELOR MITTAL 
NIPPON STEEL 
INDIA LIMITED 
(ESSAR STEEL 

LIMITED)

332000000 12-01-2025 YES

13 293 supply of polymerized 
ceramic kvi

SINGLE 03-01-2023 single 28-04-2023 1 1 0 yes 28241006 18-May-24
NIMRA CERGLASS 

TECHNICS PVT. 
LTD.

234938000 11-02-2025 YES

14 4737444
Supply of Exothermic 
Powder or Anti piping 

Compound
GEM 07-Mar-24 Two Packet 15-Apr-24 2 1 0 Yes 4242004 02-May-24

Western Metaflux 
Private Limited 552000 17-Aug-24 NA

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF MAY, 2024



15 4774811
Supply of Refractory Bricks 

for Roof Lining of 5T Electric 
Arc Furnace

GEM 16-Mar-24 Two Packet 01-Apr-24 5 3 2 Yes 27242003 02-May-24
MPR 

REFRACTORIES 
LTD.

967600 27-Aug-24 NA

16 4683061
05t Arc furnace side 
wallrefractory bricks

GeM 24-Feb-24 Two Packet 16-Mar-24 3 3 0 Yes 27242002 02-May-24
M/s Lakshmi 
ceramics & 
refractories 

16,88,559.32 30-Aug-24 NA

17 4330095
Procurement of 

Gouging rods
GEM 15-Dec-23 Two Packet 09-Jan-24 2 2 0 Yes 4233115 03-05-2024

Welding 
Specialities 

India Private 
Limited

581760 21-Nov-24 NA

18 4790618 Supply of Acetone AR GeM 19-Mar-24 Two Packet 16-Apr-24 18 9 9 Yes 15243008 14-05-2024
M/s. Science 

World
5,51,694.92 12-08-2024 NA

19 4662719
High Purity Industrial 

gases
GeM 22-Feb-24 Two Packet 14-Mar-24 4 3 1 Yes 17243012 21-05-2024

M/s. 
Ellenbarrie 
Industrial 

Gases

9,36,000 12-11-2025 NA

20 4662719
High Purity Industrial 

gases
GeM 22-Feb-24 Two Packet 14-Mar-24 4 3 1 Yes 17243010 23-05-2024

M/s. Praxair 
India Pvt Ltd

7,20,000 13-11-2025 NA

21 4740839

Supply of Flourspar 
Powder for 

Manufacture of 
Welding Electrodes

GeM 07-Mar-24 Two Packet 04-Apr-24 4 3 1 Yes 28242007 28-05-2024

M/s. Ethical 
speciality 
Chemicals 

Private Limited

13,70,593.22 14-11-2025 NA

22 4873300
Supply of Paints for 

Non-magnetic castings
GeM 20-Apr-24 Two Packet 30-Apr-24 4 1 3 Yes 34243017 29-05-2024

M/s Goa 
Paints & allied 
Products pvt 

ltd

19,67,026.37 13-07-2024 NA

23 4606481 SUPPLY OF COPPER ITEMS . GEM 09-02-2024 TWO 01-03-2024 5 5 0 Yes 10236318 07-May-24
V K TECHNICAL 

WORKS 1172720 09-Jun-24 NA

24 4687298 CPVC PIPE FITTINGS. GEM 24-02-2024 TWO 16-03-2024 9 9 0 Yes 21246008 07-May-24
THE INDUSTRIAL 

TRADING 
CORPORATION

1992996.48 31-Jul-24 NA

25 4587282
PROCUREMENT OF RITTAL 

ENCLOUSURE & 
ACCESSORIES .

GEM 06-02-2024 SINGLE 27-02-2024 3 2 1 Yes 19246014 07-May-24 ECLAT SYSTEMS 940532 08-Aug-24 NA

26 4753460

PROCUREMENT OF 
PNEUMATIC CYLINDER AND 

VALVES FOR WYKO 
STRAIGHTENING PRESS.

GEM 08-03-2024 SINGLE 29-03-2024 3 3 0 Yes 18246015 15-May-24
MONDAL 

ENGINEERING 
CONCERN

547526.94 09-Jul-24 NA

27 4772393
SUPPLY OF BALL SCREW 
WITH NUT FOR HMT VTL 

MACHINE.
GEM 13-03-2024 SINGLE 03-04-2024 4 4 0 Yes 18246016 15-May-24

TOOLINGS INDIA 
CORPORATION 598000 07-Sep-24 NA

28 4575512
SPARES FOR OPTICAL 

EMISSION SPECTROMETERS 
OF STAGE LAB

GEM 03-02-2024 SINGLE 22-03-2024 1 1 0 Yes 19235030 16-May-24
AMETEK 

INSTRUMENTS 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

3097889.66 14-Aug-24 NA

29 4588097

KANTHAL AF HEATING 
ELEMENTS FOR 

CONTINUOUS ANNELAING 
FURNACE

GEM 06-02-2024 SINGLE 05-03-2024 7 6 1 Yes 19236331 16-May-24
COMMERCIAL 
ENTERPRISE

1257600 05-Sep-24 NA

30 4435207 HAND TOOLS GEM 04-01-2024 SINGLE 25-01-2024 4 4 0 Yes 34244001 18-May-24
National 

Machinery & 
Spares

526510 16-Jul-24 NA

31 4337308 SUPPLY OF TOOL HOLDERS 
AND INSERTS

GEM 13-12-2023 TWO 03-01-2024 3 2 1 Yes 17236313 18-May-24 SLS ENGINEERS 1211647.6 04-Jun-24 NA

32 4662567 SPARES FOR SCANMASTER 
IUT EQUIPMENTS

GEM 22-02-2024 SINGLE 01-03-2024 1 1 0 Yes 19245001 18-May-24
Yantriq Systems 

Pvt. ltd. 5420050 13-Sep-24 NA



33 18 TRIAL ROLLING OF 
STAINLESS STEEL

SINGLE 02-05-2024 Single Bid 14-05-2024 1 1 0 Yes 6247001 18-May-24
SYNERGY STEELS 

LIMITED 2495000 18-05-2025 NA

34 243
RETAINED AUSTENITE 

MEASUREMENT BY X-RAY 
DIFFRACTION

SINGLE 16-03-2024 Single Bid 26-03-2024 1 1 0 Yes 17248006 25-May-24 ARCI 1947500 25-05-2025 NA

35 4222140 WIRE ROD MILL BLANK 
ROLLS PASS GROOVING

OPEN 
TENDER

17-11-2023 Two Bid 03-01-2024 1 1 0 Yes 8247003 28-May-24
PMT MACHINES 

LTD,
2105600 28-05-2025 NA

36 198
DEPLOYMENT OF SECURITY 

GUARD AT 4 MW SOLAR 
PLANT

LIMITED 
TENDER 30-Jan-24 Two 20-Feb-24 2 2 0 Yes AP39238096 06-May-24

PANKAJ AHUJA 
SECURITY AGENCY 3019592.16 12 months NA

37 4519146 SUPPLY OF STATIONARY 
ITEMS

GEM 23-Jan-24 Two 12-Feb-24 9 6 3 Yes AP16243003 21-May-24
Shri Sai Ram 
Enterprises

1236440 15 Days NA

38 541 PROCUREMENT OF GIFT 
CARDS

OPEN 
TENDER

09-Jan-24 Two 27-Feb-24 1 1 0 Yes AP36243004 21-May-24
Sodexo SVC India 

Pvt. Ltd.
9790800 1 Week YES

39 218
ISO 14001 2015 (EMS) AND 
ISO 45001 2018 (OHSMS) 

CERTIFICATION

LIMITED 
TENDER 07-Feb-24 Single 20-Feb-24 1 1 0 Yes AP25238099 22-May-24

M/s TUV India Pvt 
Ltd 537835 3 Years NA

40 4659070
SPARES FOR PILOT BANNER 

,MAIN BURNER FOR 
WHF,RHF.

GEM 19-02-2024 SINGLE 19-03-2024 1 1 0 Yes 19246007 03-May-24

BLOOM 
COMBUSTION 
INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED

1090555 05-08-2024 NA

41 4318692
PROCUREMENT OF 

THYRISTOR CONTROLLER 
FOR CONT.

GEM 12-02-2024 SINGLE 04-03-2024 6 6 0 Yes 19236321 03-May-24
VSV 

TECHNOLOGIES 1054094 26-07-2024 NA

42 4837137 Siemens S7-1200 Accessories GEM 04-04-2024 SINGLE 25-04-2024 10 10 0 Yes 19246023 22-May-24 ACTIVE SYSTEMS 512293 20-07-2024 NA

43 4730528 Current Collectors And Cable 
Trolleys For EOT Cranes.

GEM 04-03-2024 SINGLE 25-03-2024 2 2 0 Yes 18246024 22-May-24
INSU TECH 

CORPORATION 930965 29-08-2024 NA


